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FIA Masters Historic Sports Car Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 7 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC NAME

ENTRY

TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH

1 10 Marko 1 Manfredo MONTELERA
2 80 Marko 2 Henry FLETCHER

3 46 Hulme 1 Mike WHITAKER

4 3 Rodige 1 Jason WRIGHT

5 108 Rodigg 2 SLEEP/MONTGOMERY
6 140 Inv 1 GOMES / CLARIDGE

7 19 Bomnier 1 AOWEN/M OWEN

8 29 Hume 2 AHLERS/BELLINGER
9 22 Hume 3 Michiel SMITS
10 192 Bomnier 2 THOMAS /LOCKIE
11 27  Siffert 1 John SHELDON
12 69 Bomiet 3 Paul INGRAM
13 16 Hulme 4 JOLLY / FARTHING
14 74 v 2 M BATES/J BATES
15 90 Bomier 4 Gregory THORNTON
16 12 Inv 3 Paul ALLEN
17 72  Siffert 2 Jamie BOOT
18 123  siffert 3 Ross HYETT

3

=
©

73 Marko Keith MARTIN

Abarth Osella PA1
Chevron B19

Lola T70 Mk2 Spyder
Lola T70 MK3B

Lola T70 Mk3

Lola T212

Chevron B8

Cooper Monaco King Cobra
Lola T70 MK1 Spyder
Chevron B8

Chevron B16
Chevron B8

Cooper Monaco T61M
Porsche 911 RSR
Chevron B8

Lola 212

Chevron B16
Chevron B16

Dulon Dino LD10B

1:32.354 8 10 94.85
1:33.065 8 17 0.711 0711 94.12
1:34.731 13 14 2.377 1.666 92.47
1:35.798 17 17 3.444 1.067 9144
1:36.675 11 14 4.321 0.877 90.61
1:36.909 17 20 4.555 0.233 90.39
1:37.554 5 18 5.200 0.645 89.79
1:37.702 8 11 5.348 0.148 89.65
1:38.023 13 18 5.669 0.321 89.36
1:38.593 18 20 6.239 0.570 88.84
1:38.599 13 18 6.245 0.006 88.84
1:38.633 6 15 6.279 0.034 88.81
1:39.146 15 17 6.792 0.513 88.35
1:40.242 12 13 7.888 1.096 87.38
1:40.247 6 11 7.893 0.005 87.38
1:40.617 11 17 8.263 0.370 87.06
1:41.211 13 19 8.857 0.594 86.55
1:41.380 14 16 9.026 0.169 86.40
1:55.859 6 8 23505 14.479 75.60

* Cars 10, 12, 46 & 108 - Transponders not working, please fix or you may be missed/ignored in the race.

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Race Director : Richard CUENE-GRANDIDIER

Timekeeper :

Brands Hatch GP
Circuit Length = 2.4332 miles
Start: 12:10 Flag 12:49 End: 12:51

Stewards : Marc VAN GEEL

Steward : Hans HILLEBRINK

Steward : Mike SONES

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 12:59 Saturday, 26 May 2018




FIA Masters Historic Sports Car Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 7 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap
10-  1:38.115 2317 8928  12:35:44.475
Pl 10 Manfredo MONTELERA 11-  1:37.911 2113 8946  12:37:22.386
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 12-  1:37.213 1415 9010  12:38:59.599
1- 548481 P  4:16.127 2513 12:17:32.093 13- 1:36.985 1187 90.32  12:40:36.584
5. 144707 12353 366 12.19.16.800 14-  1:37.462 1664  89.87  12:42:14.046
3-  1:35.007 2653 9220  12:20:51.807 on pRsn@ 9 08 azassnal
4-  1:32.882 (3) 0528 9431  12:22:24.689 oo LA : oLe2  passTere
5.  1:39.388 7.034 88.13  12:24:04.077 - :35.798 (1) : 4713,
6-  1:32.602 (2) 0248 9459  12:25:36.679
7. 1:33.959 1605 9323  12:27:10.638 P5 108 SLEEP/MONTGOMERY
8- 1:32.354 (1) 94.85 12:28:42.992 LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
9- 841431 P  7.09.077 16.79  12:37:24.423 T rise5 180 To  T2224085
10- 149.179 16825 80.23  12:39:13.602 2. 3:24.689 148013 4279  12:26:11.545
3. 3:22.455 1:45779 4326  12:29:34.000
P2 80 Henry FLETCHER 4- 138988 2313 8849  12:31:12.988
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 5-  1:39.193 2518 8831  12:32:52.182
T Lso458 13390 8208 121242313 6- 309727 P 1:33.052  46.17  12:36:01.910
2- 544962 P 4:11.897 2539  12:18:27.275 7. 144489 7.814 83.83  12:37.46.400
3. 138748 Se80 8871 12.20.06.020 8-  1:38.650 1974 8879  12:39:25.050
n. laaies 1088 9303 199140173 9-  1:38.791 2116  88.66  12:41:03.841
5-  1:35190 2125 9202  12:23:15.363 10- 1:38.346 1670 8907 12:42:42.187
6-  1:34.620 1.555 9257  12:24:49.983 11- 1:36.675 (1) 90.61  12:44:18.863
2. 133933 0ges 9395 129603916 12-  1:37.166 (3) 0491 9015  12:45:56.029
8. 133065 (1) ' oty 19.97.56.081 13- 1:36.816 (2) 0141 9047  12:47:32.846
o.  lasame 11260 8396  12.99.41.06 14-  1:38.869 2194 8860  12:49:11.715
10- 843572 P 7:10.507 16.73  12:38:24.878
11-  1:38.026 4961  89.36  12:40:02.904 P6 140 GOMES/CLARIDGE
12 - 1:35.227 2.162 91.98 12:41:38.131 LAP LAP TIME DIFE MPH TIME OF DAY
ﬁ: iigg'gg; 8; 8'222 gz'gg g:ﬁ:ié'igg 1- 1:58.881 21.972 73.68 12:12:15.091
15 1:42.246 9.181 85.67  12:46:27.701 g ifig-‘l‘gg P 3552%2 gg-g? igfgf‘z‘g?;g
16-  1:39.876 6.811 8770  12:48:07.577 - 45, : : -19:29.
17, lasoas 10670 s44a 12495110 4- 139929 3.020  87.66  12:21:09.699
s ' : Y 5-  1:39.909 3.000  87.67  12:22:49.608
- 6-  1:39.035 2126 8845  12:24:28.643
P3 46 Mike WHITAKER 7. 137121 (2) 0212 9019  12:26:05.764
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 8-  1:37.568 0659 8978  12:27:43.332
1-  2:03519 28.788 7091 12:12:16.000 9-  1sr.268 0.359 90.05  12:29:20.600
2- 518094 P  3:43.363 2753 12:17:34.094 10- 1:39.609 2.700 87.94  12:31.00.209
3-  1:48.308 13.577 80.87  12:19:22.402 E ifg;-g:i P 1:22'823 ‘7‘3;‘ igfggfgf-ggg
4-  1:36.846 2115 9045  12:20:50.248 - 52. : : -36:21.
5. lae1ss Tar o108 1r2an.406 13- 1:45.930 9.021 8269  12:38:06.936
6-  1:35.878 (2) 1.147 91.36  12:24:11.284 14- 1:40.100 3.191 8751 12:39:47.036
2 Iavo0a 5473 9011 1pob.48.488 15-  1:37.357 0448  89.97  12:41:24.393
8- 843419 P  7:08.688 1673 12:34:31.907 ig ifgg';gg ©) 0.215 ggég g}ﬁfg;i%
9-  1:56.669 21.938 7508 12:36:28.577 - :36.909 (1) : :44:38.
10- 144692 9.961 83.67  12:38:13.269 18- 1:39.580 2.671 87.96  12:46:18.006
11-  1:35.948 (3) 1.217 9129  12:39:49.218 ;g - ifg;-gﬁ é-g’gg 23"7“13 gfjgfgg-gég
12-  1:47.107 12376 8178  12:41:36.326 - 37 : : 149:33.
13- 1:34731 (1) 9247  12:43:11.057
14-  1:46.856 12125 8197  12:44:57.914 P7 19 A OWEN/M OWEN
- . RIGHT LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
ason
1- 711351 P 533797 2030  12:17:32.094
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 2-  1:44.630 7076 8372  12:19:16.724
1-  1:50.705 14.907 7912  12:12:22.672 i' ifg?-gjg ©) éggi gg-ig igfggfgggij
2. 638965 P 503167 2195  12:19:01.637 el e ) : Soa3  peassou
3- 141076 5.278 86.66  12:20:42.713 - :37.554 (1) : 2411,
4. 136244 (2) vade 0101 1o9r1895s 6- 143178 5624 8490  12:25:54.346
t. la7ea3 1848 8971 129356600 7- 436493 P 258939  31.68  12:30:30.839
6- 1:36.421 0623 90.84 12:95:33.021 8- 1:52.127 14.573 78.12 12:32:22.966
7. 511551 P 3-35.753 28.11 12:30-44.572 9- 1:46.105 8.551 82.55 12:34:09.071
8-  1:44.176 8.378 84.08  12:32:28.748 ﬂ - ifﬁ?g; ?-ggg 23'22 igg?g?i;g
9-  1:37.612 1814 8974  12:34:06.360 - 44. : : :37:37.

Brands Hatch GP
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 2.4332 miles
Start: 12:10 Flag 12:49 End: 12:51

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 3 Printed - 13:00 Saturday, 26 May 2018



FIA Masters Historic Sports Car Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 7 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap
12 - 1:43.215 5.661 84.86 12:39:20.665 18 - 1:38.593 (1) 88.84 12:46:15.371
13- 1:44.087 6.533 84.15 12:41:04.752 19 - 1:51.265 12.672 78.72 12:48:06.636
14 - 1:43.337 5.783 84.76 12:42:48.089 20 - 1:38.595 (2) 0.002 88.84 12:49:45.231
15 - 1:43.617 6.063 84.54 12:44:31.706
16 - 1:42.011 4.457 85.87 12:46:13.717 P11 27 John SHELDON
17 - 1:42.824 5.270 85.19 12:47:56.541
18-  1:42.448 4.894 8550  12:49:38.989 LAP _ LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1- 2:02.570 23.971 71.46 12:12:31.191
P8 29 AHLERS /BELLINGER 2- 5:28.092 P 3:49.493 26.69 12:17:59.283
3- 1:49.627 11.028 79.90 12:19:48.910
LAP _ LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 4-  1:43.309 4.710 8479  12:21:32.219
1- 1:59.441 21.739 73.34 12:12:16.604 5- 1:42.115 3.516 85.78 12:23:14.334
2- 5:30.961 P 3:53.259 26.46 12:17:47.565 6- 1:41.286 2.687 86.48 12:24:55.620
3- 1:45.096 7.394 83.35 12:19:32.661 7- 1:40.184 1.585 87.43 12:26:35.804
4- 1:40.977 3.275 86.75 12:21:13.638 8- 1:39.504 (3) 0.905 88.03 12:28:15.308
5- 1:38.739 (3) 1.037 88.71 12:22:52.377 9- 1:39.244 (2) 0.645 88.26 12:29:54.552
6- 1:38.674 (2) 0.972 88.77 12:24:31.051 10 - 6:10.255 P 4:31.656 23.65 12:36:04.807
7- 1:39.250 1.548 88.26 12:26:10.301 11 - 1:45.759 7.160 82.82 12:37:50.566
8- 1:37.702 (1) 89.65 12:27:48.003 12 - 1:40.144 1.545 87.47 12:39:30.710
9- 5:32.963 P 3:55.261 26.30 12:33:20.966 13- 1:38.599 (1) 88.84 12:41:09.309
10 - 1:48.792 11.090 80.51 12:35:09.758 14 - 1:40.240 1.641 87.38 12:42:49.549
11 - 1:42.757 5.055 85.24 12:36:52.515 15 - 1:40.495 1.896 87.16 12:44:30.044
16 - 1:42.097 3.498 85.79 12:46:12.141
P9 22 Michiel SMITS 17 - 1:42.791 4.192 85.21 12:47:54.932
18 - 1:41.554 2.955 86.25 12:49:36.486
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:00.260 22.237 72.84 12:12:13.859 P12 69 Paul INGRAM
2- 5:29.592 P 3:51.569 26.57 12:17:43.451
3. 1:44.686 6.663 83.67  12:19:28.137 LAP___LAPTIME DIFF MPH __ TIME OF DAY
4- 1:40.398 2.375 87.25 12:21:08.535 1- 2:00.821 22.188 72.50 12:12:16.065
5- 1:41.359 3.336 86.42 12:22:49.894 2- 5:30.821 P 3:52.188 26.47 12:17:46.886
6- 1:40.751 2.728 86.94 12:24:30.645 3- 1:46.694 8.061 82.10 12:19:33.580
7- 4:22.222 P 2:44.199 33.40 12:28:52.867 4- 1:40.985 2.352 86.74 12:21:14.565
8- 1:53.037 15.014 77.49 12:30:45.904 5- 1:39.238 (2) 0.605 88.27 12:22:53.803
9- 1:39.818 1.795 87.75 12:32:25.722 6 - 1:38.633 (1) 88.81 12:24:32.436
10 - 1:40.178 2.155 87.44 12:34:05.900 7- 1:41.610 2.977 86.21 12:26:14.046
11 - 1:40.402 2.379 87.24 12:35:46.302 8- 4:37.820 P 2:59.187 31.53 12:30:51.866
12 - 1:39.017 (3) 0.994 88.46 12:37:25.319 9- 1:46.116 7.483 82.54 12:32:37.982
13- 1:38.023 (1) 89.36 12:39:03.342 10 - 1:41.290 2.657 86.48 12:34:19.272
14 - 3:49.110 P 2:11.087 38.23 12:42:52.452 11 - 1:40.569 (3) 1.936 87.10 12:35:59.841
15 - 1:50.915 12.892 78.97 12:44:43.367 12 - 1:44.038 5.405 84.19 12:37:43.879
16 - 2:37.329 P 59.306 55.67 12:47:20.696 13- 1:41.275 2.642 86.49 12:39:25.154
17 - 1:42.810 4.787 85.20 12:49:03.506 14 - 1:40.694 2.061 86.99 12:41:05.848
18 - 1:38.199 (2) 0.176 89.20 12:50:41.705 15 - 1:41.999 3.366 85.88 12:42:47.847
P10 192 THOMAS/LOCKIE P13 16 JOLLY / FARTHING
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:55.684 17.091 75.72 12:12:19.786 1- 2:01.066 21.920 72.35 12:12:30.762
2- 5:29.053 P 3:50.460 26.62 12:17:48.839 2- 5:27.470 P 3:48.324 26.75 12:17:58.232
3- 1:44.480 5.887 83.84 12:19:33.319 3- 1:47.909 8.763 81.17 12:19:46.141
4- 1:42.785 4.192 85.22 12:21:16.104 4- 1:44.473 5.327 83.84 12:21:30.614
5- 1:39.779 1.186 87.79 12:22:55.883 5- 1:43.577 4.431 84.57 12:23:14.191
6- 1:40.594 2.001 87.08 12:24:36.477 6- 1:44.054 4.908 84.18 12:24:58.245
7- 1:40.386 1.793 87.26 12:26:16.863 7- 1:42.190 3.044 85.72 12:26:40.435
8- 1:39.831 1.238 87.74 12:27:56.694 8- 3:23.348 P 1:44.202 43.07 12:30:03.783
9- 1:40.049 1.456 87.55 12:29:36.743 9- 1:48.969 9.823 80.38 12:31:52.752
10 - 1:40.424 1.831 87.22 12:31:17.167 10 - 1:40.798 1.652 86.90 12:33:33.550
11 - 1:40.039 1.446 87.56 12:32:57.206 11 - 1:40.188 1.042 87.43 12:35:13.738
12 - 3:17.623 P 1:39.030 44.32 12:36:14.829 12 - 1:39.169 (2) 0.023 88.33 12:36:52.907
13- 1:44.150 5.557 84.10 12:37:58.979 13- 1:46.510 7.364 82.24 12:38:39.417
14 - 1:41.325 2.732 86.45 12:39:40.304 14 - 1:50.310 11.164 79.41 12:40:29.727
15 - 1:38.726 0.133 88.72 12:41:19.030 15 - 1:39.146 (1) 88.35 12:42:08.873
16 - 1:39.125 0.532 88.37 12:42:58.155 16 - 1:39.640 (3) 0.494 87.91 12:43:48.513
17 - 1:38.623 (3) 0.030 88.82 12:44:36.778 17 - 1:39.732 0.586 87.83 12:45:28.245

Brands Hatch GP
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 2.4332 miles
Start: 12:10 Flag 12:49 End: 12:51

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 3 Printed - 13:00 Saturday, 26 May 2018



FIA Masters Historic Sports Car Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 7 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap
9- 1:41.880 0.669 85.98 12:30:14.850
P14 74 M BATES /J BATES 10 - 1:41.417 0.206 86.37 12:31:56.267
11- 1:41.270 (3) 0.059 86.49 12:33:37.537
LAP  LAPTIME DIFF MPH _ TIME OF DAY 12-  1:41.233 (2) 0022 8653  12:35:18.770
1- 1:59.817 19.575 73.11 12:12:25.620 13- 1:41.211 (1) 86.55 12:36:59.981
2- 5:31.179 P 3:50.937 26.45 12:17:56.799 14 - 1:42.501 1.290 85.46 12:38:42.482
3- 1:51.782 11.540 78.36 12:19:48.581 15 - 1:42.068 0.857 85.82 12:40:24.550
4- 1:49.043 8.801 80.33 12:21:37.624 16 - 1:42.676 1.465 85.31 12:42:07.226
5- 5:05.427 P 3:25.185 28.68 12:26:43.051 17 - 4:49.385 P 3:08.174 30.27 12:46:56.611
6- 1:47.782 7.540 81.27 12:28:30.833 18 - 1:53.185 11.974 77.39 12:48:49.796
7- 1:41.389 1.147 86.39 12:30:12.222 19 - 1:47.455 6.244 81.52 12:50:37.251
8- 1:41.598 1.356 86.22 12:31:53.820
9- 1:40.904 0.662 86.81 12:33:34.724 P18 123 Ross HYETT
10 - 1:40.321 (2) 0.079 87.31 12:35:15.045
11-  1:40.544 (3) 0.302 87.12  12:36:55.589 LAP __LAPTIME DIFF MPH _ TIME OF DAY
12 - 1:40.242 (1) 87.38 12:38:35.831 1- 1:59.454 18.074 73.33 12:12:19.197
13- 10:19.000 P 8:38.758 14.15 12:48:54.831 2- 5:31.343 P 3:49.963 26.43 12:17:50.540
3- 1:47.978 6.598 81.12 12:19:38.518
P15 90 Gregory THORNTON 4- 1:42.147 0.767 85.75 12:21:20.665
5- 1:42.588 1.208 85.38 12:23:03.253
LAP  LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 6-  1:43.845 2.465 8435  12:24:47.098
1- 1:57.767 17.520 74.38 12:12:20.722 7- 1:42.004 0.624 85.87 12:26:29.102
2- 5:31.425 P 3:51.178 26.43 12:17:52.147 8- 1:41.403 (2) 0.023 86.38 12:28:10.505
3- 1:45.454 5.207 83.06 12:19:37.601 9- 1:42.241 0.861 85.67 12:29:52.746
4- 1:40.720 (3) 0.473 86.97 12:21:18.321 10 - 1:43.923 2.543 84.29 12:31:36.669
5- 1:40.327 (2) 0.080 87.31 12:22:58.648 11-  10:41.195 P 8:59.815 13.66 12:42:17.864
6- 1:40.247 (1) 87.38 12:24:38.895 12 - 1:49.489 8.109 80.00 12:44:07.353
7- 9:08.452 P 7:28.205 15.97 12:33:47.347 13- 1:42.603 1.223 85.37 12:45:49.956
8- 1:46.364 6.117 82.35 12:35:33.711 14 - 1:41.380 (1) 86.40 12:47:31.336
9- 2:05.832 25.585 69.61 12:37:39.543 15 - 1:41.849 (3) 0.469 86.00 12:49:13.185
10 - 1:41.538 1.291 86.27 12:39:21.081 16 - 1:42.464 1.084 85.49 12:50:55.649
11 - 1:41.913 1.666 85.95 12:41:02.994

P19 73 Keith MARTIN

P16 12 Paul ALLEN
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
LAP _ LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 1-  2:04.904 9.045 7013 12:12:23.412
1- 538425 P 3:57.808 2588  12:18:01.283 2. 530419 P 3:34.560 2651  12:17:53.831
2. 1:49.982 9.365 79.64  12:19:51.265 3. 201358 5.499 7218  12:19:55.189
3-  1:44597 3.980 8374  12:21:35.862 4-  1:58.908 3.049 73.66  12:21:54.097
4. 1:42249 1.632 85.67  12:23:18.111 5. 1:57.345 (2) 1.486 7465  12:23:51.442
5. 1:41912 1.295 8595  12:25:00.023 6- 155859 (1) 7560  12:25:47.301
6-  1:43.304 2.687 8479  12:26:43.327 7- 158743 (3) 2.884 7377 12:27:46.044
7-  1:48.906 8.289 80.43  12:28:32.233 8-  2:05.953 10.094 69.54  12:29:51.997
8-  1:43.952 3.335 8426  12:30:16.185
9- 420632 P 2:40.015 3361  12:34:36.817
10-  1:46.245 5.628 82.44  12:36:23.062
11-  1:40617 (1) 87.06  12:38:03.679
12-  1:.41.845 1.228 86.01  12:39:45.524
13- 3:39.875 P 1:59.258 39.83  12:43:25.399
14- 142774 2157 8523  12:45:.08.174
15-  1:41.360 (3) 0.743 86.42  12:46:49.534
16- 144311 3.694 83.97  12:48:33.845
17-  1:40.831 (2) 0.214 86.87  12:50:14.676

P17 72 Jamie BOOT

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:07.415 26.204 68.75 12:12:34.762
2- 5:27.617 P 3:46.406 26.73 12:18:02.379
3- 1:53.432 12.221 77.22 12:19:55.811
4 - 1:46.138 4.927 82.53 12:21:41.949
5- 1:43.872 2.661 84.33 12:23:25.821
6 - 1:42.698 1.487 85.29 12:25:08.519
7- 1:41.995 0.784 85.88 12:26:50.514
8- 1:42.456 1.245 85.49 12:28:32.970

Brands Hatch GP
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 2.4332 miles
Start: 12:10 Flag 12:49 End: 12:51
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FIA Masters Historic Sports Car Championship

RACE 7 - GRID (60 minutes)

ROW 10 19| T3 Keith MARTIN

ROW 9 17| 72 Jamie BOOT

ROW 8 15| 9() Gregory THORNTON

ROW 7 13| 16 JoLLY / FARTHING |

ROW 6 11| 27 John SHELDON |

ROW 5 9| 22 Michiel SMITS |

ROW 4 7| 19 A OWEN /M OWEN |

ROW 3 5| 108 SLEEP / MONTGOMERY |

ROW 2 3| 46 Mie WHITAKER |

ROW 1 1| 10 Manfredo MONTELERA |
Pole

20 @ VOYAZIDES / HADFIELD

18| 123 Ross HYETT

16| 12 Paul ALLEN

14| T4 JBATES | M BATES |

12| 69 Paul INGRAM |

10| 192 THOMAS / LOCKIE |

g| 29 AHLERS/ BELLINGER |

e| 14() GOMES / CLARIDGE |

4| 3 Jason WRIGHT |

2| 80 Henry FLETCHER |

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Race Director : Richard CUENE-GRANDIDIER

Timekeeper :

Brands Hatch GP
Circuit Length = 2.4332 miles

Chief FIA Steward : Marc VAN GEEL

Steward : Hans HILLEBRINK

Steward : Mike SONES

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 10:44 Sunday, 27 May 2018




FIA Masters Historic Sports Car Championship

RACE 7 - FINAL CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF  MPH BEST ON
1 6  Rodrigt 1 VOYAZIDES / HADFIELD Lola T70 MK3B 29 54:10.742 78.14 1:31.891 29
2 3 Rodrigt 2 Jason WRIGHT Lola T70 MK3B 29 54:22.128  11.386  11.386 77.87 1:34.199 27
3 80 Marko 1 Henry FLETCHER Chevron B19 29 54:22.706 11.964 0.578 77.86 1:33.296 13
4 140 |Inv 1 GOMES /CLARIDGE Lola T212 29 54:24.375 13.633 1.669 77.82 1:34.464 12
5 108 Rodigt 3 MONTGOMERY / SLEEP Lola T70 Mk3 29 54:45592  34.850 21.217 77.31 1:36.833 15
6 192 Bonnier 1 THOMAS /LOCKIE Chevron B8 29 54:50.351  39.609 4759 77.20 1:38.973 23
7 29  Hulme 1 BELLINGER/AHLERS Cooper Monaco King Cobra 29 54:53.247 42.505 2896 77.13 1:37.536 13
8 16  Hulme 2 JOLLY /FARTHING Cooper Monaco T61M 29 54:54.306 43.564 1.059 77.11 1:39.282 12
9 19 Bonniet 2 MOWEN/A OWEN Chevron B8 29 54:55.382  44.640 1.076 77.08 1:37.289 14
10 27  Siffert 1 John SHELDON Chevron B16 29 55:00.614 49.872 5232 76.96 1:40.334 14
11 69 Bonniel 3 Paul INGRAM Chevron B8 28 53:15.913 1Lap lLap 76.74 1:37.991 13
12 74 Iw > JBATES /M BATES Porsche 911 RSR 28  54:49.897 lLap 1:33.984 7455 1:40.631 21
13 22 Hulme 3 Michiel SMITS Lola T70 MK1 Spyder 27 54:51.665 2 Laps llap 71.85 1:39.414 27
14 12*% Inv 3 Paul ALLEN Lola 212 27 55:35.643 2Laps  43.978 70.90 1:38.666 27
15 72  Siffert 2 Jamie BOOT Chevron B16 22 42:21.924 7 Laps 5Llaps 75.81 1:41.067 22
NOT CLASSIFIED
NC O0 Bonniel Gregory THORNTON Chevron B8 18 36:49.455 11 Laps 4laps 71.36 1:40.813 14
NC 123 Siffert Ross HYETT Chevron B16 15 28:40.793 14 Laps 3laps 76.35 1:40.604 15
NC 10 Marko Manfredo ROSSI di MONTELERA Abarth Osella PA1 10 19:59.271 19 Laps 5Laps 73.04 1:33.820
NC 73 Marko Keith MARTIN Dulon Dino LD10B 9 20:10.010 20 Laps llap 65.15 1:54.410
NC 46 Hulme Mike WHITAKER Lola T70 Mk2 Spyder 3 5:02.739 26 Laps 6 Laps 86.80 1:38.614
FASTEST LAP
6  Rodrigt VOYAZIDES / HADFIELD Lola T70 MK3B 29 1:31.891 95.32 mph 153.41 kph
80 Marko Henry FLETCHER Chevron B19 13 1:33.296 93.89 mph 151.10 kph
140 Inv GOMES / CLARIDGE Lola T212 12 1:34.464 92.73 mph 149.23 kph
19 Bonniel M OWEN / A OWEN Chevron B8 14 1:37.289 90.03 mph 144.90 kph
29  Hulme BELLINGER / AHLERS Cooper Monaco King Cobra 13 1:37.536 89.81 mph 144.53 kph
27  Siffert John SHELDON Chevron B16 14 1:40.334 87.30 mph 140.50 kph

* Car 12 - 10 seconds added to finish time for unsafe release in Pit Lane, severe reprimand for causing Red Flag & Drive through penalty,

which has been taken for speeding in the pit lane - Stewards Decision No. 3 refers.

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Race Director : Richard CUENE-GRANDIDIER

Timekeeper :

Brands Hatch GP
Circuit Length = 2.4332 miles
Start: 12:34 Flag 13:28 End: 13:33

Chief FIA Steward : Marc VAN GEEL

Steward : Hans HILLEBRINK

Steward : Mike SONES

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 16:32 Sunday, 27 May 2018




FIA Masters Historic Sports Car Championship

RACE 7 - PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION BY CLASS

CLASS : Sports Cars - Rodriguez

POS NO NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 6 VOYAZIDES / HADFIELD Lola T70 MK3B 29 54:10.742 78.14 1:31.891 29
2 3 Jason WRIGHT Lola T70 MK3B 29 54:22.128 11.386 11.386 77.87 1:34.199 27
3 108 MONTGOMERY / SLEEP Lola T70 Mk3 29 54:45.592  34.850 23.464 77.31 1:36.833 15
CLASS : Sports Cars - Marko
POS NO NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 80 Henry FLETCHER Chevron B19 29 54:22.706 77.86 1:33.296 13
NC 10 Manfredo ROSSI di MONTELER/ Abarth Osella PAL 10 19:559.271 19Llaps 19Llaps  73.04 1:33.820
NC 73 Keith MARTIN Dulon Dino LD10B 9 20:10.010 20 Laps 1Lap 65.15 1:54.410
